2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

782 Bums Weapon of Choice
796 My Outlaw

464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
421 Diego's Silver Doll

228 Bling 1t On

a b~ w N e

711 JFK With Spirit

782 Bums Weapon of Choice
788 Entertaining With Pride
795 Excalibers Masterpiece

A W NP

673 Remarkable Journey
796 My Outlaw

191 Struck By Cupid

231 Secret of the Century
159 Ozone Alert

a b~ w N

1 232 Hell In Heels
421 Diego's Silver Doll
3 782 Bums Weapon of Choice

1 796 My Outlaw
782 Bums Weapon of Choice
3 795 Excalibers Masterpiece

228 Bling 1t On
159 Ozone Alert
115 O Have Mercy
74 TLRF Soneral
73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

a b~ w N e

Class Description
Shown By

001 Showmanship at Halter-Adult

Rebecca Luthringer
Stacy Toy

Amanda Huebner
Kasey Disterhaft
MacKenzie Smith

002 Showmanship at Halter-Youth

Taylor Langeberg
Grace Toy
Ashley Ray

Ellie Dix

003 Model-Stallions and Geldings

Gale Zinter

Stacy Toy

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Ashley Cooper
Jim Potter

004 Model-Mares

Ashley Frones
Kasey Disterhaft
Grace Toy

005 Model- Youth,Geldings and Mares

Ashley Ray
Grace Toy
Ellie Dix

006 SSH Model

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Gale Zinter
Ashley Cooper
Candace Rundell

Owner

Stacy Toy

Stacy Toy
Amanda Huebner
Robin Lucareli
MacKenzie Smith

Robin Lucareli
Stacy Toy
Stacy Toy
Chuck Spinelli

Margaret Wittkopp
Stacy Toy

Eveline Mikolajczyk
Becky Hansen
Marianne Springer

Ashley Frones
Robin Lucareli
Stacy Toy

Stacy Toy
Stacy Toy
Chuck Spinelli

MacKenzie Smith
Marianne Springer
Gale Zinter
Candace Rundell
Candace Rundell
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

232 Hell In Heels

673 Remarkable Journey
191 Struck By Cupid
159 Ozone Alert

796 My Outlaw

421 Diego's Silver Doll
228 Bling 1t On

115 O Have Mercy

~N o o~ W N

1 711 JFK With Spirit
2 902 Jose's Fire Ball

559 Gonna Get Sideways
10 Against Evil Forces

442 Off The Clock
231 Secret of the Century

g~ W N

1 507 Yardley

1 796 My Outlaw
535 Justafiable

84 Bluegrass Tune

903 Blind Luck

172 Virginia Music
16 Perseus

89 It's Just My Time

0 N O OB~ WN

5 The Great Expectation

917 Marquee Lights

195 Wobhble Baby Wobble

464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
768 She's A Royal Duchess

Class Description

Shown By
007 MODEL CHAMPIONSHIP

Ashley Frones
Margaret Wittkopp
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Marianne Springer
Ashley Ray

Kasey Disterhaft
MacKenzie Smith
Gale Zinter

008 Walking Seat Equitaton Youth & Adult 2 gt

Taylor Langeberg
Skylar Rasmussen

009 TP Western 2 gt

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Martie Jacobson
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Jim Potter

Becky Hansen

010 PP Western 2 gt

Jim Potter

011 LS Western 2 gt

Stacy Toy
Frank Vicari

012 TP Youth Western 2 gt

No Entries

013 ADP Western 2 gt

Amanda Huebner
Shannon Salm
Wendy Kaufman
Amy Langner

Erika Dehart

Frank Vicari

Emily Mahoney
Nicole Posselt

Sally Frones
Stephanie Hogeboom

Owner

Ashley Frones
Margaret Wittkopp
Eveline Mikolajczyk
Marianne Springer
Stacy Toy

Robin Lucareli
MacKenzie Smith
Gale Zinter

Robin Lucareli
Amanda Ruckinski

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Martie Jacobson
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Donaugh. Tina
Becky Hansen

Mag Ranft

Stacy Toy
Frank Vicari

Amanda Huebner
Chuck Hartzheim
Wendy Kaufman
Amy Langner

Erika Dehart

Frank Vicari

Neil Earl

Vicky Swenson
Sally Frones
Stephanie Hogeboom
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

543

575
42
61

494

624

673

444

0 N O O WwN

232

1 228
999

1 462
902
3 575

115

Horse

Special Forces
El Cazador

Allen's Bossy Lady
Zee

Packin' A Pistol
Rowdy Reward

On The Hotline
Remarkable Journey
Glamour Girl by Jose
Jose's Phoenix

Hell In Heels

Bling It On
The Big House

Red Sunchip

Excutive Master
Jose's Fire Ball
Allen's Bossy Lady

Kodaks Little Bo Peep
O Have Mercy

| B Ruby Tuesday

Class Description

Shown By

014 TP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

Mag Ranft
Martha Crawford

015 CP Western 2 gt

Chuck Spinelli
Shannon Salm
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Jim Potter

Kathryn Rupert
Gale Zinter

Linda Richwine
Nicole Posselt
Ashley Frones

016 LS Western 3 gt

No Entries

017 SSH LS Western 2 gt

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston

018 LS Youth2 gt OT

No Entries

019 PLS Western 2 gt

Amy Spinelli-Olson

020 CP Youth Western 2 gt

Megan Kienast
Skylar Rasmussen
Kay Dix

021 PP 3 & Under2 gt OT

No Entries

022 SSH TP Western 2 gt

Candace Rundell
Gale Zinter

023 Amateur Novice Rider/ Horse 2 gt OT

Kim Freet

Owner

Mag Ranft
Martha Crawford

Chuck Spinelli
Robin Lucareli
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Donaugh. Tina
Kathryn Rupert
Margaret Wittkopp
Neil Earl

Vicky Swenson
Ashley Frones

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston

Amy Spinelli-Olson

Margaret Wittkopp
Amanda Ruckinski
Chuck Spinelli

Candace Rundell
Gale Zinter

Kim Freet
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show
640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 673

1 159
421
3 800

10

231
543
69

a s~ w N e

462
711
902
782
788

a s~ W N

428

10
573
768
464
231

o OB~ W N

1 227
535

Horse

Remarkable Journey
Jose's Phoenix

Ozone Alert
Diego's Silver Doll
I'm Robert Deniro

Against Evil Forces
Charming Diego
Secret of the Century
El Cazador

| B Ruby Tuesday

Excutive Master

JFK With Spirit

Jose's Fire Ball

Bums Weapon of Choice
Entertaining With Pride

Whoopi's Promise Angel
Against Evil Forces
Dirty Little Secret

She's A Royal Duchess
Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
Secret of the Century

Rowdy Show Stopper
Justafiable

Shown By

Class Description

024 CP Western 3 gt

Gale Zinter
Nicole Possel

t

025 CP Racking Western

Marianne Spr

inger

Shannon Salm

Jim Potter

026 TP AOT 2gt OT

Martie Jacobson

Sonya Spease

Becky Hansen
Martha Crawford

Kim Freet

027 ADP Youth Western 2 gt

Megan Kienast
Taylor Langeberg
Skylar Rasmussen

Grace Toy
Ashley Ray

028 LS 3 & Under 2 gt OT

029 Amateur Novice Rider 2 gt OT Flat Shod

No Entries

No Entries

Owner

Margaret Wittkopp
Vicky Swenson

Marianne Springer
Robin Lucareli
Mag Ranft

Martie Jacobson
Sonya Spease
Becky Hansen
Martha Crawford
Kim Freet

Margaret Wittkopp
Robin Lucareli
Amanda Ruckinski
Stacy Toy

Stacy Toy

030 Bareback 2 gt OT ( chaps and coats optional)

Wendy Kaufman
Martie Jacobson
Ashley Frones
Amy Langner
Amanda Huebner
Ashley Cooper

031 PLS 3 & Under 2gt OT

032 LS English

Jim Potter
Frank Vicari

No Entries

2 gt

Wendy Kaufman
Martie Jacobson
Ashley Frones
Amy Langner
Amanda Huebner
Becky Hansen

Gordon (Dr) & Pam Lawler
Frank Vicari
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show
640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 464
2 16
3 74
4 768

19
382

1 481
624
3 228

1 191
573

1 711

711
464
903
917

788
73

~N o o b~ w N e

1 556
99
3 234

1 575
462
3 782

Horse

Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
Perseus

TLRF Soneral

She's A Royal Duchess

Extra Classic
Stone Cold Bandit

Gi Gi's Milk Money
On The Hotline
Bling It On

Struck By Cupid
Dirty Little Secret

JFK With Spirit

JFK With Spirit
Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
Blind Luck

Marquee Lights

The Great Expectation
Entertaining With Pride
Kodaks Little Bo Peep

Cash's Prime Time
Red Sunchip
Whoopi's Elite Coin

Allen's Bossy Lady
Excutive Master
Bums Weapon of Choice

Class Description

Shown By
033 ADP AOT 2 gt OT

Amanda Huebner
Barbara Earl
Candace Rundell
Amy Langner

034 PP English 2 gt
Mag Ranft
Jim Potter

035 CP AOT 2gtOT

Martha Crawford
Kathryn Rupert
MacKenzie Smith

036 TP Western 3 gt

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Ashley Frones

037 Youth 3 gt Western- FLat Shod

Taylor Langeberg

038 ADP Western 3 gt

Taylor Langeberg
Amanda Huebner
Erika Dehart
Nicole Posselt
Sally Frones
Stacey Toy
Candace Rundell

039 PLS English 2 gt

Linda Richwine
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Jim Potter

040 Youth 11 & Under 2 gt OT- Flat Shod

Kay Dix
Megan Kienast
Grace Toy

Owner

Amanda Huebner
Neil Earl
Candace Rundell
Amy Langner

Mag Ranft
Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer

Martha Crawford
Kathryn Rupert
MacKenzie Smith

Eveline Mikolajczyk
Ashley Frones

Robin Lucareli

Robin Lucareli
Amanda Huebner
Erika Dehart
Stephanie Hogeboom
Sally Frones

Stacy Toy

Candace Rundell

Linda Richwine
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Nancy Eakins

Chuck Spinelli
Margaret Wittkopp
Stacy Toy
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

228 Bling 1t On

999 The Big House

159 Ozone Alert
74 TLRF Soneral

W N

462 Excutive Master
74 TLRF Soneral
3 73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

1 421 Diego's Silver Doll
2 74 TLRF Soneral

1 795 Excalibers Masterpiece

10 Against Evil Forces
195 Wobble Baby Wobble
559 Gonna Get Sideways
442 Off The Clock
543 El Cazador

a s~ W N

84 Bluegrass Tune
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
903 Blind Luck

89 It's Just My Time
917 Marquee Lights

o OB~ W N

1 535 Justafiable

Class Description
Shown By

041 SSH Open Shod 2 gt OT

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston
Marianne Springer
Candace Rundell

042 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

Margaret Wittkopp
Candace Rundell
Rebecca Hanson

042a TP Racking OT
Shannon Salm
Candace Rundell
043 Lead Line

Josie Dix

044 TP Western 2 gt Championship

Martie Jacobson
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Jim Potter

Martha Crawford

045 ADP Western2 gt Championship

Shannon Salm
Wendy Kaufman
Amanda Huebner
Erika Dehart

Nicole Posselt
Stephanie Hogeboom

046 LS Western 2 gt Championship

Frank Vicari

Owner

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston
Marianne Springer
Candace Rundell

Margaret Wittkopp
Candace Rundell
Candace Rundell

Robin Lucareli
Candace Rundell

Chuck Spinelli

Martie Jacobson
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Donaugh. Tina
Martha Crawford

Chuck Hartzheim
Wendy Kaufman
Amanda Huebner
Erika Dehart

Vicky Swenson
Stephanie Hogeboom

Frank Vicari
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show
640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

61
481

42
575
494
673
232
624

0 N o O WwN P

444

575
902
711
462

W N

1 507

228
999
74
73

W N

464

711

73
917
903

o OB~ W N

1 673

1 191

Horse

Packin' A Pistol

Gi Gi's Milk Money
Zee

Allen's Bossy Lady
Rowdy Reward
Remarkable Journey
Hell In Heels

On The Hotline
Jose's Phoenix
Glamour Girl by Jose

Allen's Bossy Lady
Jose's Fire Ball
JFK With Spirit
Excutive Master

Yardley

Bling 1t On

The Big House

TLRF Soneral

Kodaks Little Bo Peep

Red Sunchip

Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
The Great Expectation
JFK With Spirit

Kodaks Little Bo Peep
Marquee Lights

Blind Luck

Remarkable Journey
Jose's Phoenix

Struck By Cupid

Class Description

Shown By

047 CP Western 2 gt Championship

Amy Spinelli-Olson

Martha Crawford
Shannon Salm
Chuck Spinelli
Jim Potter

Gale Zinter
Ashley Frones
Kathryn Rupert
Nicole Posselt
Linda Richwine

Owner

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Martha Crawford
Robin Lucareli
Chuck Spinelli
Donaugh. Tina
Margaret Wittkopp
Ashley Frones
Kathryn Rupert
Vicky Swenson
Neil Earl

048 Youth Western 2 gt Championship-Flat Shod

Kay Dix

Skylar Rasmussen
Taylor Langeberg
Megan Kienast

049 PP Western 2 gt Champipnship

Jim Potter

050 SSH Open Shod West. 2 gt Champiponship

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston
Rebecca Hanson
Candace Rundell

051 PLS Western 2 gt Championship

Amy Spinelli-Olson

052 ADP Western 3 gt Championship

Amanda Huebner
Sally Frones
Taylor Langeberg
Candace Rundell
Nicole Posselt
Erika Dehart

053 CP Western 3 gt Championship

Gale Zinter
Nicole Posselt

054 TP Western 3 gt Championship

Ruth Ann Spinelli

Chuck Spinelli
Amanda Ruckinski
Robin Lucareli
Margaret Wittkopp

Mag Ranft

MacKenzie Smith
Kelly Johnston
Candace Rundell
Candace Rundell

Amy Spinelli-Olson

Amanda Huebner
Sally Frones

Robin Lucareli
Candace Rundell
Stephanie Hogeboom
Erika Dehart

Margaret Wittkopp
Vicky Swenson

Eveline Mikolajczyk
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 573 Dirty Little Secret

2 84 Bluegrass Tune

3 9 Jose's Phoenix

4 10 Against Evil Forces

5 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw

6 89 It's Just My Time

1 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

1 768 She's A Royal Duchess

2 5 The Great Expectation

3 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw

4 573 Dirty Little Secret

5 86 TLRF I Cost A Pretty Penny

1 86 TLRF I Cost A Pretty Penny

2 73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

3 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw

1 73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep
86 TLRF I Cost A Pretty Penny

1 73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

2 86 TLRF I Cost A Pretty Penny

1 573 Dirty Little Secret

2 5 The Great Expectation

3 74 TLRF Soneral

1 15 Special Forces

1 19 Extra Classic

382 Stone Cold Bandit

Class Description

Shown By
055 Trail Obstacle

Ashley Frones
Shannon Salm
Nicole Posselt
Martie Jacobson
Amanda Huebner
Nicole Posselt

056 Water Glass-Flat Shod

Amanda Huebner
Candace Rundell

Owner

Ashley Frones
Chuck Hartzheim
Vicky Swenson
Martie Jacobson
Amanda Huebner
Vicky Swenson

Amanda Huebner
Candace Rundell

057 Ride A $5 Buck Flat Shod (winner takes all $5)

Amy Langner
Jessica Marlewski
Amanda Huebner
Ashley Frones
Corrine Millberger
058 Egg N Spoon- Flat Shod

Corrine Millberger
Candace Rundell
Amanda Huebner

059 Barrel Racing-Flat Shod

Candace Rundell
Corrine Millberger

060 Pole Bending-Flat Shod
Candace Rundell
Corrine Millberger

061 Barefoot 2 gt OT

Ashley Frones
Sally Frones
Candace Rundell

062 TP 3 & Under 2 gt OT
Mag Ranft

063 PP Amateur English 2 gt

Mag Ranft
Marianne Springer

Amy Langner
Sally Frones
Amanda Huebner
Ashley Frones
Candie Fuerstein

Candie Fuerstein
Candace Rundell
Amanda Huebner

Candace Rundell
Candie Fuerstein

Candace Rundell
Candie Fuerstein

Ashley Frones
Sally Frones
Candace Rundell

Mag Ranft

Mag Ranft

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

902 Jose's Fire Ball

711 JFK With Spirit

782 Bums Weapon of Choice
462 Excutive Master

W N

159 Ozone Alert
421 Diego's Silver Doll

195 Wobhble Baby Wobble
2 Charming Diego
10 Against Evil Forces
231 Secret of the Century

W DN

1 796 My Outlaw

19 Extra Classic
172 Virginia Music
Charming Diego
86 TLRF I Cost A Pretty Penny

W DN
N

559 Gonna Get Sideways
10 Against Evil Forces
442 Off The Clock
2 Charming Diego
231 Secret of the Century

g b~ W N

61 Packin' A Pistol
42 Zee
575 Allen's Bossy Lady
9 Jose's Phoenix

W N

Class Description
Shown By

064 ADP Youth English 2 gt

Skylar Rasmussen
Taylor Langeberg
Grace Toy

Megan Kienast

065 CP RAcking English
Marianne Springer
Shannon Salm

066 TP Amateur English 2 gt

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Sonya Spease
Martie Jacobson
Ashley Cooper

067 LS Youth English 2 gt
Ashley Ray

068 PLS5 & Under 2 gt OT

No Entries

069 OPen 50 & Over 2 gt OT- Flat Shod

Wendy Kaufman
Frank Vicari
Sonya Spease
Corrine Millberger

070 TP English 2 gt

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Martie Jacobson
Jim Potter

Sonya Spease
Ashley Cooper

071 CP English 2 gt

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Shannon Salm
Chuck Spinelli
Nicole Posselt

Owner

Amanda Ruckinski
Robin Lucareli
Stacy Toy
Margaret Wittkopp

Marianne Springer
Robin Lucareli

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Sonya Spease
Martie Jacobson
Becky Hansen

Stacy Toy

Mag Ranft
Frank Vicari
Sonya Spease
Candie Fuerstein

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Martie Jacobson
Donaugh. Tina
Sonya Spease
Becky Hansen

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Robin Lucareli
Chuck Spinelli
Vicky Swenson
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 16 Perseus
2 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
3 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
4 902 Jose's Fire Ball
5 462 Excutive Master
6 903 Blind Luck
7 917 Marquee Lights
8 768 She's A Royal Duchess
73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep
1 535 Justafiable
1 99 Red Sunchip
1 228 Bling It On
2 74 TLRF Soneral
3 999 The Big House
1 796 My Outlaw
999 The Big House
1 573 Dirty Little Secret

Class Description
Shown By

072 ADP Amateur 2 gt English

Emily Mahoney
Wendy Kaufman
Amanda Huebner
Skylar Rasmussen
Margaret Wittkopp
Erika Dehart
Stephanie Hogeboom
Amy Langner
Candace Rundell

073 LS Amateur English 2 gt
Frank Vicari
074 PP5 & Under 2 gt OT
No Entries
075 PLS Amateur English 2 gt
Amy Spinelli-Olson
076 LS5 & Under 2 gt OT
No Entries
076a Pleasure Racking English 2 gt
No Entries

077 TP Youth English 2 gt

No Entries

078 ADP 3 & Under 2 gt OT

No Entries

079 SSH LS English 2 gt

MacKenzie Smith
Candace Rundell
Kelly Johnston

080 LS AOT English 2 gt

Stacy Toy
Kelly Johnston

081 TP English 3 gt
Ashley Frones

Owner

Neil Earl

Wendy Kaufman
Amanda Huebner
Amanda Ruckinski
Margaret Wittkopp
Erika Dehart
Stephanie Hogeboom
Amy Langner
Candace Rundell

Frank Vicari

Amy Spinelli-Olson

MacKenzie Smith
Candace Rundell
Kelly Johnston

Stacy Toy
Kelly Johnston

Ashley Frones
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 535 Justafiable
227 Rowdy Show Stopper

1 575 Allen's Bossy Lady
902 Jose's Fire Ball
3 462 Excutive Master

16 Perseus
84 Bluegrass Tune

903 Blind Luck

89 It's Just My Time
5 The Great Expectation

~N o o w NP

86 TLRF I Cost A Pretty Penny

1 19 Extra Classic

1 673 Remarkable Journey
9 Jose's Phoenix

1 711 JFK With Spirit
1 115 O Have Mercy
2 73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel

768 She's A Royal Duchess

Class Description

Shown By
082 CP 3 & Under2gtOT

No Entries

083 PLS English 3 gt

No Entries

084 LS English 3 gt
Frank Vicari
Jim Potter
085 CP Youth English 2 gt

Kay Dix
Skylar Rasmussen
Megan Kienast

086 ADP English 2 gt

Barbara Earl
Shannon Salm
Wendy Kaufman
Erika Dehart

Amy Langner
Nicole Posselt
Sally Frones
Corrine Millberger

087 PP English 3 gt
Mag Ranft

088 CP English 3 gt

Gale Zinter
Nicole Posselt

089 Youth 3 gt English- Flat Shod
Taylor Langeberg

090 SSH TP Amateur 2 gt OT

Gale Zinter
Candace Rundell

Owner

Frank Vicari
Gordon (Dr) & Pam Lawler

Chuck Spinelli
Amanda Ruckinski
Margaret Wittkopp

Neil Earl

Chuck Hartzheim
Wendy Kaufman
Erika Dehart
Amy Langner
Vicky Swenson
Sally Frones
Candie Fuerstein

Mag Ranft

Margaret Wittkopp
Vicky Swenson

Robin Lucareli

Gale Zinter
Candace Rundell
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show
640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

481

42
444
673
575

a b~ w N e

1 757
115

10

228
573
231
172

o OB~ W N

464
711

73
903
917

o OB~ W N

1 444

3 494

1 795

228
74
73

115

~ w DN

1 535

Horse

Gi Gi's Milk Money

Zee

Glamour Girl by Jose
Remarkable Journey
Allen's Bossy Lady

Unhinged
O Have Mercy

Against Evil Forces
Charming Diego
Bling It On

Dirty Little Secret
Secret of the Century
Virginia Music

Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
JFK With Spirit

The Great Expectation
Kodaks Little Bo Peep
Blind Luck

Marquee Lights

Glamour Girl by Jose
Zee
Rowdy Reward

Excalibers Masterpiece

Bling It On

TLRF Soneral

Kodaks Little Bo Peep
O Have Mercy

Justafiable

Class Description

Shown By
091 CP Amateur 2 gt OT

Martha Crawford
Robin Lucareli
Barbara Earl
Gale Zinter
Chuck Spinelli

092 Novice Horse 2 gt OT- Flat Shod

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Gale Zinter

093 Keg Shod 2 gt OT

Martie Jacobson
Sonya Spease
MacKenzie Smith
Ashley Frones
Ashley Cooper
Frank Vicari

094 ADP English 3 gt

Amanda Huebner
Taylor Langeberg
Sally Frones
Candace Rundell
Erika Dehart
Nicole Posselt

095 CP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

Linda Richwine
Robin Lucareli
Jim Potter

096 Costume Class
Ellie Dix

097 SSH Open Shod 2 gt OT Championship

MacKenzie Smith
Rebecca Hanson
Candace Rundell
Gale Zinter

098 LS English 2 gt Championship

Frank Vicari

Owner

Martha Crawford
Robin Lucareli
Neil Earl

Margaret Wittkopp
Chuck Spinelli

Chuck Spinelli
Gale Zinter

Martie Jacobson
Sonya Spease
MacKenzie Smith
Ashley Frones
Becky Hansen
Frank Vicari

Amanda Huebner
Robin Lucareli

Sally Frones
Candace Rundell
Erika Dehart
Stephanie Hogeboom

Neil Earl
Robin Lucareli
Donaugh. Tina

Chuck Spinelli

MacKenzie Smith
Candace Rundell
Candace Rundell
Gale Zinter

Frank Vicari
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show
640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr

382

15
42
462
74
73

aa s~ W N e

559
195

S~ w N
N

231

575
711
462
902

A w N P

61
481
575

42

a b~ w N

16
464
84
428
903
89

o OB~ W N

1 556

Horse

Extra Classic
Stone Cold Bandit

Special Forces

Zee

Excutive Master
TLRF Soneral

Kodaks Little Bo Peep

Gonna Get Sideways
Wobble Baby Wobble
Charming Diego
Secret of the Century

Allen's Bossy Lady
JFK With Spirit
Excutive Master
Jose's Fire Ball

Packin' A Pistol

Gi Gi's Milk Money
Allen's Bossy Lady
Zee

Jose's Phoenix

Perseus

Whiskey Tango Hacksaw
Bluegrass Tune
Whoopi's Promise Angel
Blind Luck

It's Just My Time

Cash's Prime Time

Shown By
099 PP English

Mag Ranft
Marianne Spr

100 Open 5 & Under 2 gt OT Flat Shod Champ

Mag Ranft

Class Description

2 gt Championship

inger

Shannon Salm
Margaret Wittkopp
Rebecca Hanson
Candace Rundell

101 TP English
Ruth Ann Spi

2 gt Championship

nelli

Amy Spinelli-Olson

Sonya Spease

Becky Hansen

102 Youth 2 gt OT Championship-Flat Shod

Kay Dix

Taylor Langeberg
Megan Kienast
Skylar Rasmussen

103 CP English

2 gt Championship

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Martha Crawford

Chuck Spinel

Shannon Salm

Nicole Possel

t

104 ADP 2 gt OT Championship

Emily Mahon

ey

Amanda Huebner
Shannon Salm
Wendy Kaufman

Erika Dehart
Nicole Possel

105 LS English

t

3 gt Championship

No Entries

106 PLS English 2 gt Championship

Linda Richwi

ne

Owner

Mag Ranft

Marianne/ Ranft, Mag Springer

Mag Ranft

Robin Lucareli
Margaret Wittkopp
Candace Rundell
Candace Rundell

Ruth Ann Spinelli
Amy Spinelli-Olson
Sonya Spease
Becky Hansen

Chuck Spinelli
Robin Lucareli
Margaret Wittkopp
Amanda Ruckinski

Amy Spinelli-Olson
Martha Crawford
Chuck Spinelli
Robin Lucareli
Vicky Swenson

Neil Earl
Amanda Huebner
Chuck Hartzheim
Wendy Kaufman
Erika Dehart
Vicky Swenson

Linda Richwine
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2019 Brew City Classic Charity Show

640 South 84th West Allis, Wi 53214

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 711 JFK With Spirit

1 573 Dirty Little Secret

1 481 Gi Gi's Milk Money
10 Against Evil Forces

3 231 Secret of the Century

1 464 Whiskey Tango Hacksaw

2 5 The Great Expectation

3 917 Marquee Lights

4 903 Blind Luck

5 73 Kodaks Little Bo Peep

6 711 JFK With Spirit

1 9 Jose's Phoenix
673 Remarkable Journey

1 159 Ozone Alert
421 Diego's Silver Doll
3 74 TLRF Soneral

556 Cash's Prime Time
559 Gonna Get Sideways
711 JFK With Spirit

462 Excutive Master

AW N P

Class Description
Shown By

107 Youth 3 gt OT Championship

Taylor Langeberg

108 TP English 3 gt Championship
Ashley Frones

109 AOT 2 gt OT Championship

Martha Crawford
Martie Jacobson
Rebecca Hanson

110 ADP 3 gt OT Championship

Amanda Huebner
Sally Frones
Nicole Posselt
Erika Dehart
Candace Rundell
Taylor Langeberg

111 CP English 3 gt Championship
Nicole Posselt
Gale Zinter

112 CP Racking OT Championship

Marianne Springer
Shannon Salm
Candace Rundell

Owner

Robin Lucareli

Ashley Frones

Martha Crawford
Martie Jacobson
Becky Hansen

Amanda Huebner
Sally Frones
Stephanie Hogeboom
Erika Dehart
Candace Rundell
Robin Lucareli

Vicky Swenson
Margaret Wittkopp

Marianne Springer
Robin Lucareli
Candace Rundell

113 OPEN 2 GT GRAND CHAMP OT (all divisions)

Kim Richwine
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Taylor Langeberg
Megan Kienast

Linda Richwine
Ruth Ann Spinelli
Robin Lucareli
Margaret Wittkopp
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